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Sunday

13

20

27

Monday

7

Faculty & Curriculum
Students Break

37

21
42

Last Day For Schedule
Adjustments For 2nd
Fall Mini-Mester
Classes

47

Tuesday

1
32

8

Faculty & Curriculum

Students Break

15
38

22
43

29
48
Deadline For

Withdrawing From Fall
16 Week Classes (0%

Refund)

October 2013

Wednesday
2
33
9
34
16
39
23
44
Deadline For Dropping

2nd Fall Mini-Mester
Classes (75% Refund)

49

Thursday

3

Faculty Professional
Development W orkday

Students Break

Colleague Maintenance

10
35

Colleague Maintenance

17
40

1st Fall Mini-Mester
Ends

Deadline for Dropping
2nd Fall Mini-Mester
Classes (100% Refund)

Colleague Maintenance

24
45
1st Fall Mini-Mester

Grades Due From
Faculty by 9 A.M.

Withdrawal Period For
2nd Fall Mini-Mester
Classes Begins (0%
Refund)

Colleague Maintenance

31
50

Colleague Maintenance

Friday

4

Faculty Professional
Development W orkday

Students Break

36

18
41

2nd Fall Mini-Mester
Begins

25
46

ITS Maintenance from 3
am to 8 am

Saturday

5

12

Fine Arts Concert

19

26



Sunday Monday

3 4
52

10 11
Veterans Day - College
Holiday

17 18
61

24 25
66

Tuesday
5

53

12
57

19
62

26
67

November 2013

Wednesday
6
54
13
58
20
63
27

Faculty & Curriculum
Students Break

College Closes At 5
P.M.

Thursday

1~

55

Colleague Maintenance

14
59

Colleague Maintenance

64

Deadline For
Withdrawing from 2nd
Fall Mini-Mester
Classes (0% Refund)

Colleague Maintenance
28

Thanksgiving Day -
College Holiday

Colleague Maintenance

Friday
1
51
8
56
15
60
22
65

ITS Maintenance from 3
am to 8§ am

29
College Holiday

Saturday

2

16

23

30



Sunday

15

22

29

Monday

5]

68

o

73

78
Final Exams

AHS, GED, HEP
Graduation

23

College Closed - Annual
Leave For All
Employees

30

College Closed - Annual
Leave For All
Employees

Tuesday
3

69

10
74

17
79
Final Exams

24
College Holiday

31

College Holiday

December 2013

Wednesday
4
70
11
75
18
80
Final Exams

Fall Semester Ends

2nd Fall Mini-Mester
Ends

25
College Holiday

Thursday
S
71

Colleague Maintenance

76
Final Exams

Colleague Maintenance

19

Faculty Professional
Development W orkday

Colleague Maintenance

26

College Closed - Annual
Leave For All
Employees

Colleague Maintenance

Friday Saturday
6 7
72
13 14
77 Fall Commencement

Final Exams

20 21
Faculty Break

Final Grades Due From
Faculty By 9 A.M.

College Closes At 5
P.M.

27 28

College Closed - Annual
Leave For All
Employees



Sunday

5

Deadline for Dropping
Spring 16 Week and
Spring 1st Mini-Mester
Classes (100% Refund)

12

19

26

Monday

I

1
Spring Semester Begins

st Spring Mini-Mester
Begins

Schedule Adjustment
Week Begins

Payments Due Same
Day As Registration

13
6
Registration Continues

for 2nd Spring Mini-
Mester

Payments Due Same
Day As Registration

20

Martin Luther King Day
- College Holiday

15

January 2014

Tuesday Wednesday
1
College Holiday - New
Year's Day
A 8
2 3
Last Day For Schedule
Adjustments For 1st
Spring Mini-Mester
Classes
14 15
7 8
Deadline For Dropping
Spring Semester 16
Week Classes (75%
Refund)
21 22
11 12
28 29
16 17

Thursday

2

Faculty Professional
Development W orkday

Colleague Maintenance

o

4

Deadline For Dropping
Ist Spring Mini-Mester
Classes (75% Refund)

Colleague Maintenance

16
9

W ithdrawal Period For
Spring Semester 16
Week Classes Begins
(0% Refund)

Colleague Maintenance

23
13

Colleague Maintenance

30
18

Colleague Maintenance

Friday

3

Faculty Professional
Development W orkday

10
5

Last Day For Schedule
Adjustments For Spring
16 Week Classes

W ithdrawal Period For
Ist Spring Mini-Mester
Classes Begins (0%
Refund)

17
10

24
14

31
19

Saturday

4

11

18

25



Deadline To Make Up
Incompletes From Fall

Sunday
2
20
9
25
Semester
16
30
23
35

Monday

|98

10

Tuesday
4

21

11
26

18
31

25
36

February 2014

Wednesday
5

22

12
27

19
32

26
37

Thursday

(=)

23

Colleague Maintenance

13
28

Colleague Maintenance

20
33

Colleague Maintenance

27
38

Colleague Maintenance

Friday

1~

24

Deadline For
Withdrawing From 1st
Spring Mini-Mester
Classes (0% Refund)

14
29

21
34

28
39

Saturday

15

22



Sunday

16

23

30

Monday

|98

40

Ist Spring Mini-Mester
Ends

10
44
Deadline For Dropping
2nd Spring Mini-Mester
Classes (75% Refund)

Ist Spring Mini-Mester
Grades Due By 9 A.M.

17

Faculty & Curriculum
Students Break

49

54

Tuesday

4

Faculty & Staff
Professional
Development Conference

No Classes For
Curriculum Students

Deadline For Dropping
2nd Spring Mini-Mester
Classes (100% Refund)

11
45

W ithdrawal Period For
2nd Spring Mini-Mester
Classes Begins (0%
Refund)

18

Faculty & Curriculum
Students Break

50

March 2014

Wednesday

19

41

2nd Spring Mini-Mester
Begins

46

19

Faculty & Curriculum
Students Break

51

Thursday

(=)

42

Last Day For Schedule
Adjustments For 2nd
Spring Mini-Mester
Classes

Colleague Maintenance

13
47

Colleague Maintenance

20

Faculty & Curriculum
Students Break

Colleague Maintenance

27
52

Colleague Maintenance

Friday
i
43
14
48
Deadline For

Withdrawing From
Spring Semester Classes
(0% Refund)

21

Faculty & Curriculum
Students Break

53

Saturday

15

22

29



Sunday

13

20

27

Monday
i
59
14
64
Deadline For

Withdrawing From 2nd
Spring Mini-Mester
Classes (0% Refund)

21
68

73

55

60

65

69

74

Tuesday

1

o0

56

61

66

70

75

April 2014

Wednesday

2

o

Thursday

3
57

Colleague Maintenance

10
62

Colleague Maintenance

17
67

Colleague Maintenance

24
71

Colleague Maintenance

Friday

4
58

11
63

18
College Holiday

25
72

Saturday

5

12

19

26



Sunday

11

18

Deadline for Dropping
Summer Semester & st
Fall Mini-Mester
Classes (100% Refund)

25

Monday

19

78
Final Exams

AHS, GED, HEP
Graduation

12

19
1

Summer Semester
Begins

Payments Due Same
Day As Registration

Schedule Adjustment
Week Begins

1st Summer Mini-
Mester Begins

26

Memorial Day - College
Holiday

Tuesday

I

79

Final Exams

13

20
2

Last Day For Schedule
Adjustments For 1st
Summer Mini-Mester
Classes

27
6

Deadline For Dropping
Summer 10 Week
Classes (75% Refund)

Registration Continues
For 2nd Summer Mini-
Mester

May 2014

Wednesday

(R

80
Final Exams
Spring Semester Ends

2nd Spring Mini-Mester
Ends

14
21
3
Deadline For Dropping

1st Summer Mini-
Mester Classes (75%
Refund)

28
7

W ithdrawal Period For
Summer 10 Week
Classes Begins (0%
Refund)

Thursday
1
76
Final Exams

Colleague Maintenance

8

Spring Final Grades Due
From Faculty By 5
P.M.

Faculty Professional
Development W orkday

Colleague Maintenance

15

Colleague Maintenance

2
4

Colleague Maintenance

29
8

Colleague Maintenance

Friday
2
77
Final Exams
9

Main, North, & Public
Safety Education
Campuses Closed On
Fridays During Summer

16
Main, North, & Public
Safety Education
Campuses Closed On
Fridays During Summer

23
5

Last Day For Schedule
Adjustments For
Summer 10 Week
Classes

Main, North, & Public
Safety Education
Campuses Closed On
Fridays During Summer

30
9

Main, North, & Public
Safety Education
Campuses Closed On
Fridays During Summer

Saturday

3

Spring Commencement

10

17

24

31



Sunday

15

22

29

Monday
2
10
9
15

Deadline For
Withdrawing From 1st
Summer Mini-Mester
Classes (0% Refund)

16
20

23
25

Deadline to Make Up
Incompletes From
Spring Semester

Deadline For Dropping
2nd Summer Mini-
Mester Classes (100%
Refund)

1st Summer Mini-
Mester Ends

30

Deadline For
Withdrawing From
Summer 10 Week
Classes (0% Refund)

Ist Summer Mini-
Mester Grades Due By 9
AM.

Tuesday
3

11

10
16

17
21

24
26

2nd Summer Mini-
Mester Begins

June 2014

Wednesday
4

12

11
17

18
22

25
27

Last Day For Schedule
Adjustment For 2nd
Summer Mini-Mester
Classes

Thursday
S
13

Colleague Maintenance

12
18

Colleague Maintenance

19
23

Colleague Maintenance

26
28
Deadline for Dropping
2nd Summer Mini-

Mester Classes (75%
Refund)

Colleague Maintenance

Friday

I

14

Main, North, & Public
Safety Education
Campuses Closed On
Fridays During Summer

13
19

Main, North, & Public
Safety Education
Campuses Closed On
Fridays During Summer

20
24

Main, North, & Public
Safety Education
Campuses Closed On
Fridays During Summer

27
29

Withdrawal Period For
2nd Summer Mini-
Mester Classes Begins
(0% Refund)

Main, North, & Public
Safety Education
Campuses Closed On
Fridays During Summer

Saturday

7

14

21

28



Sunday
6

34
13

39
20

44
27

49

Monday

1~

Tuesday
1
31
8
35
15
40
Deadline For

Withdrawing From 2nd
Summer Mini-Mester
Classes (0% Refund)

22
45

29
50

Summer Semester Ends

2nd Summer Mini-
Mester Ends

32

36

41

46

July

Wednesday

2

o

30

2014

Thursday
3
33

Colleague Maintenance

10
37

Colleague Maintenance

17
42

Colleague Maintenance

24
47

Colleague Maintenance

31
Faculty Break

Final Grades Due From
Faculty By 5 P.M.

Colleague Maintenance

Friday

4

College Holiday -
Independence Day

11
38

Main, North, & Public
Safety Education
Campuses Closed On
Fridays During Summer

18
43

Main, North, & Public
Safety Education
Campuses Closed On
Fridays During Summer

25
48

Main, North, & Public
Safety Education
Campuses Closed On
Fridays During Summer

Saturday

5

12

19

26



Sunday

10

17

24

31

Monday

11

18

25

Tuesday

12

19

Board of Trustees
Meeting

26

August 2014

Wednesday

13

20

27

Thursday

7

Colleague Maintenance

14

Colleague Maintenance

21

Colleague Maintenance

28

Colleague Maintenance

Friday

15

22

29

Saturday

2

16

23

30



